
Date: 24/02/2017
Site: Ashdod

Match Director(s): Vitaly

PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Svilen IL378781 ISP MM 9 1 25.39 39.39 4 27.27 31.27 4 29.33 33.33 14 36.24 50.24 1 17.56 18.56 2 12.56 14.56 187.35

2 Doron IL908638 BUG SS 2 2 23.81 35.81 1 1 28.44 32.44 2 29.41 31.41 8 1 34.03 45.03 1 23.99 24.99 1 9.51 10.51 180.19

3 Itay IL895661 CCP NV 3 1 30.75 38.75 1 29.06 30.06 2 34.54 36.54 7 42.39 49.39 1 25.43 26.43 1 12.76 15.76 196.93

4 Rami IL594582 CCP SS 6 1 21.32 32.32 7 1 22.15 34.15 5 25.62 30.62 8 32.34 40.34 9 13.82 22.82 4 8.41 12.41 172.66

5 Vadim IL664771 SSP UN 1 5 20.75 46.75 3 1 24.91 30.91 5 1 1 27.43 40.43 3 35.04 38.04 21.25 21.25 1 12.61 15.61 192.99

6 Oleg IL340915 NFC UN 1 1 3 20.39 39.39 1 1 21.36 25.36 23.86 23.86 2 1 30.17 35.17 20.13 20.13 1 11.44 14.44 158.35

7 Vitaly IL353454 SSP EX 6 18.71 24.71 19.91 19.91 25.36 25.36 3 28.52 31.52 12.55 12.55 9.44 9.44 123.49

8 Avner IL793668 SSP MM 11 1 21.37 35.37 23.01 23.01 3 26.81 29.81 9 2 30.11 45.11 1 15.89 16.89 1 9.59 14.59 164.78

9 Alexander IL677278 SSP SS 4 27.48 31.48 4 29.86 33.86 29.71 29.71 5 33.83 38.83 2 14.68 16.68 5 9.44 14.44 165.00

10 אפי IL153342 SSP SS 2 20.56 22.56 1 1 22.69 26.69 23.07 23.07 4 26.61 30.61 1 13.92 14.92 1 9.02 10.02 127.87
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